

2023 Concrete Box Bid Tab

Description	Quantity	Unit	Mack Industries, Inc.		Lindsay Precast	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
20' Span x 10' Rise	70	LF	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 143,500.00	\$ 2,470.20	\$ 172,914.00
20' Span x 10' Rise	77	LF	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 154,770.00	\$ 2,479.19	\$ 190,897.63
20' Span x 9' Rise. 5.5 Degree Skew	44.21	LF	\$ 2,395.00	\$ 105,882.95	\$ 2,463.57	\$ 108,914.43
				\$ 404,152.95	\$ 472,726.06	